Item Part # Description Applicable Model
PS125010010SS01 250W REDUNDANT P/S PS/2 (single)
PRO-DP series, Rack
3Useries, OTTO series,
BA-8600, SB-2990
PS130011122SS01 300W REDUNDANT P/S (single)
OT-8910A/R8910A,ON-6000I/R6000I,SB-
2800,SB-2800T,SB-2800FC,SB-2800FCT,SB-
2802,SB-2802A,SB-2803,SB-2803T,SB-
2810SI,OT-8930SI/R8930SI,SB-2803FO,SB-
2810SI,SB-2803FOT
PS625012013SS01 250W ACTIVE PFC SB-1400-1, SN-1400
PS120011123SS01 200W MINI REDUNDANT PFC  (single) SB-1400, SN-1400-1,
DP-430SI
PS130031120SS01 300W REDUNDANT P/S (single)
SB-4120, SB-9912, SB-
4120-EX, SB-4120SS, SB-
4128SS, SB-9912SS, SB-
9128SS
PS130011123SS11 300W REDUNDANT P/S PFC (single)
SB-3140, SB-3140T, SB-
3140FC/FCT, SB-3140SI, SN-
3140/P, SB-3143/T, SB-
3143FO/FOT, SB-3140J-SI, SN-
3143/P
PS130011123S21G 300W REDUNDANT P/S PFC (single)
SB-3160SS/FS, SB-3160SA/SAT, SB-3160J-SS,
SB-3160SI, SB-4120D, SB-9912D, SB-3160J-FA,
SB-3160SS-EX, SB-3160FA/FAT, SB-3160FI,
SB-3163SI/SA/S3A3,SB-3168SI/SIT, SB-
3168SA/SAT,SB-3168FA/FAT, SN-4120P, SB-
3163FA, SB-3168SS/FS, SB-3163-F4A3
PS225012013S06G 250W P1A-6250P FULL RANGE,PFC SN-1405/P, SNi-1405
PS235011123S01G 350W REDUNDANT P/S PFC (single)
SB-2123SA,SB-2123FA, SB-
2128SA_SAT, SB-2128SI, SB-
2128FA_FAT, SB-2128FI, SB-2123-
F4A3, SB-2123-S3A3
PS230011123S01G 300W REDUNDANT P/S PFC (single)
SB-2803SA, SB-2803FA, SB-
2808SA_SAT, SB-2808SI, SB-
2808FA_FAT, SB-2808FI, SB-2803-
F4A3, SB-2803-S3A3
PS24001012US01G 400W REDUNDANT P/S AT (single)
SB-2805CI_Long, SN-
2805/P/H, SNi-2805,
SN-2803H4, SN-
2803/H-PD/PDC,
PS830011010SS01 300W PS-II Power supply PP-300T DP-500SI
PS346010113S01G 460W REDUNDANT P/S PFC (single)
SN-3168P, SN-
3168_WSS, SN-3163P,
SN-3163_WSS, SN-
3163/H-DX/QX
PS130010023SS41 300W REDUNDANT P/S PFC (single)
SB-2805CI_Short, SB-
2805SI_Short, SB-
2811SI, SB-2813SI
Page 1
Item Part # Description Applicable Model
PS225012013S05G 250W P1A-6250P PFC
DP-405CI, DP-403/E-SA3, SB-
1403/E-SA3, SB-1430SI, SB-
1400-2, DP-405UI, DP-405WI,
SB-1403AA
PS225012013S07G 250W P1A-6250P FULL RANGE,PFC DN-405/P
PS260011113S61G 600W Redundant P/S PFC, Zippy R2W-
5600P3V
SN-2123P, SN-2123_WSS,
SN-2123H, SN-2123/H-QX,
SN-2123/H-DX, SN-2123/H-
PD, EN-2126H-QX
PS250011113S01G 500W Redundant P/S PFC, Zippy R2W-
6500P
SN-2803P, SN-2803_WSS,
SN-2803/H, SN-2803-DX, SN-
2803/H-QX, EN-2126H-PDC
PS246011113S41G (GP)460W Redundant P/S PFC, Zippy
S1M-5460P
SB-3163S-F4A3, SB-
3168-SA3
PS246011113S61G (GP)460W Redundant P/S PFC, Zippy
S1M-5460P (Thermal Control)
SB-3163J-S3S3, SB-3163E-F4A3, SB-
3164/E-G1A3, SB-3164-G1S3, SB-
3163S-F4S3, SB-3163S-F4A3, SB-
3164E-G1S3, SB-3163S-S3S3, SB-
3164J-S3S3
PS130010023S71G (GP)300W Redundant P/S PFC, RP-30SA SB-2804SA, SB-
2805SA
PS135010023S01G (GP)350W Redundant P/S PFC, RP-35SA SB-2125SA
PS93001201US02G (GP)300W FSP300-60PLN (12V)ATX
DP-500-AA, DP-500-SA,
DP-600J-SA, DP-600J-
SS
PS627012013S01G (GP)270W P/S Full Range w/PFC
DN-503A, DN-503AH, DN-
500A-CM, DP-503AA, DN-
503AHL, DN-503AH-PDC, DP-
503UA, DP-503WA
PS235011113S61G (GP)350W P/S Full Range w/PFC, S1M-
530P
SB-2123-F4S3, SB-2123-
S3S3, SB-2124-G1A3, SB-
2124-G1S3, SB-2804-G1A3,
EN-2126H-PDC
PS225012013S0BG (GP)250W P1G-6250P FULL RANGE PFC
SN-1403AH-PDC, SN-
1403AH-C2D, SN-1403AH,
SN-1403A, SN-1403AH(PCIe-
Riser), SN-1403A(PCIe-Riser)
PS125012013SS1G (GP) 250W MINI REDUNDANT PFC
(single) SB-1403E-SA3-R
PS618012013S01G (GP)180W P/S Full Range PFC (ST-
180FUB) SP-403AA, DP-403UA
Page 2
Item Part # Description Applicable Model
PS627012013S41G (GP)270W P/S Full Range w/PFC (ST-
270MAD)
DP-503-F4A3, DP-504-
G1A3
PS230012013S02G (GP)300W HG2-6300P FULL RANGE PFC
EP-T803-F4A3, EP-
T803-S3A3, EP-T803-
SA3
PS622012013S41G (GP)220W P/S Full Range w/PFC (ST-
220FUB) SN-1400A-CM
PS270002123S21G GP)700W Redundant P/S PFC Zippy
M1L2-5700P3V
EN-3166/H-QX, EN-
3166JS3/H-QX, EN-
3163S3/H-QX
PS622012013S01G (GP)220W P/S Full Range w/PFC (ST-
220FUB)(4P*6+P/S G)
SB-1404-G1A3, SP-
1413AA, SB-1413UA,
SP-1413AA, SB-
1413WA
Page 3